SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Lamps
Specifications and Certifications
LED525R1   3-20
UL USC
LISTED
Wattage Comparison

A
A A A A
Ordering Guide
LED XX HIDR 8 XX
LED Lamps and Retrofits Wattage
18, 27, 36, 54,
80, 100, 120
Lamp Type:
HID Replacement
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature:
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
MOL
(B)
Diameter
LED HIDR 18W 5.7 in 2.5 in
LED HIDR 27W 6.6 in 2.5 in
LED HIDR 36W 8.5 in 3.4 in
LED HIDR 54W 9.6 in 3.4 in
LED HIDR 80W 9.8 in 4.8 in
LED HIDR 100W 10.7 in 4.8 in
LED HIDR 120W 11.7 in 4.8 in
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Replaces
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm)
CRI DLC CEC
40703 LED18HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 18 Medium base 70 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 2400 80+ No No
40704 LED18HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 18 Medium base 70 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 2600 80+ No Yes
40705 LED18HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 18 Medium base 70 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 2600 80+ No Yes
40706 LED27HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 27 Medium base 100 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 3600 80+ No Yes
40707 LED27HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 27 Medium base 100 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 3900 80+ No Yes
40708 LED27HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 27 Medium base 100 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 3900 80+ No Yes
40709 LED36HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 36 Mogul base 150 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 4800 80+ Yes Yes
40710 LED36HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 36 Mogul base 150 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 5200 80+ Yes Yes
40711 LED36HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 36 Mogul base 150 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 5200 80+ Yes Yes
40712 LED54HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 54 Mogul base 175 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 7200 80+ Yes Yes
40713 LED54HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 54 Mogul base 175 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 7800 80+ Yes Yes
40714 LED54HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 54 Mogul base 175 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 7800 80+ Yes Yes
40715 LED80HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 80 Mogul base 250 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 10,800 80+ Yes Yes
40716 LED80HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 80 Mogul base 250 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 11,600 80+ Yes Yes
40717 LED80HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 80 Mogul base 250 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 11,600 80+ Yes Yes
40718 LED100HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 100 Mogul base 320 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 13,500 80+ Yes Yes
40719 LED100HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 100 Mogul base 320 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 14,500 80+ Yes Yes
40720 LED100HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 100 Mogul base 320 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 14,500 80+ Yes Yes
40721 LED120HIDR830 4/CS 1/SKU 120 Mogul base 400 120-277 50,000 3000K 4 16,200 80+ Yes Yes
40722 LED120HIDR840 4/CS 1/SKU 120 Mogul base 400 120-277 50,000 4000K 4 17,400 80+ Yes Yes
40723 LED120HIDR850 4/CS 1/SKU 120 Mogul base 400 120-277 50,000 5000K 4 17,400 80+ Yes Yes
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments